
Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 15 27
2 Darlington 88 10
3 Marshfield 94 13
4 Mauston 102 8
5 Luther 109 8
6 Oshkosh West 150 8
7 Sauk Prairie 154 8

Adams-Friendship 1
Athens 4
Deerfield/Cambridge 2
Lourdes Academy 1
Sparta 2
Wisconsin Dells 2
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 3
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

1 445 Courtney Milkowski 00:21:26.4Stevens Point 6:54 min/m1 112
2 446 Sydney Milkowski 00:21:28.4Stevens Point 6:55 min/m2 29
3 436 Jayden Jones 00:22:18.2Stevens Point 7:11 min/m3 310
4 435 Lauren Huspeni 00:22:20.2Stevens Point 7:12 min/m4 412
5 442 Ellie Mallek 00:22:42.7Stevens Point 7:19 min/m5 512
6 432 Halle Gregorich 00:22:48.6Stevens Point 7:21 min/m6 612
7 430 McKenzie Fuehrer 00:23:13.2Stevens Point 7:29 min/m7 712
8 437 Emma Kempen 00:23:13.8Stevens Point 7:29 min/m8 >712
9 963 Miriam Lindqist 00:23:15.6Darlington 7:30 min/m1 812
10 958 Morgan Black 00:23:17.2Darlington 7:30 min/m2 99
11 207 Haley Heath 00:23:34.4Mauston 7:36 min/m1 109
12 333 Cassie Radl 00:23:46.1Sauk Prairie 7:40 min/m1 119
13 450 Ashtyn Newland 00:23:46.3Stevens Point 7:40 min/m9 >79
14 424 Olivia Clemens 00:23:52.1Stevens Point 7:41 min/m10 >712
15 88 Makayla Hansen 00:23:59.3Luther 7:44 min/m1 129
16 425 Meghan DeBot 00:24:05.4Stevens Point 7:46 min/m11 >710
17 536 Jessica Leow 00:24:06.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:46 min/m1 <59
18 73 Abbigayle Las 00:24:06.7Luther 7:46 min/m2 1310
19 161 Madysen Bohman 00:24:28.8Marshfield 7:53 min/m1 1410
20 166 Jerica Mueller 00:24:32.3Marshfield 7:54 min/m2 159
21 447 Maddie Mutz 00:24:32.4Stevens Point 7:54 min/m12 >712
22 272 Devin Hable 00:24:33.9Oshkosh West 7:55 min/m1 1610
23 162 Katelyn Gauerke 00:24:38.9Marshfield 7:57 min/m3 1712
24 206 Lauren Franek 00:24:43.1Mauston 7:58 min/m2 1811
25 457 Brooklyn Seefeldt 00:24:44.3Stevens Point 7:58 min/m13 >712
26 439 Kaylin Kostuchowski 00:24:45.3Stevens Point 7:59 min/m14 >712
27 160 Jocie Anderson 00:24:50.4Marshfield 8:00 min/m4 1911
28 970 Kelly Wick 00:24:50.6Darlington 8:00 min/m3 209
29 273 Paige Kempf 00:25:03.7Oshkosh West 8:05 min/m2 2111
30 210 Tirzah Theisen 00:25:06.0Mauston 8:05 min/m3 2211
31 92 Lauren Stuebs 00:25:08.1Luther 8:06 min/m3 2312
32 182 Kennedy Barnier 00:25:11.1Mauston 8:07 min/m4 249
33 960 Aliyah Gould 00:25:17.6Darlington 8:09 min/m4 2510
34 965 Layla McDermott 00:25:19.4Darlington 8:10 min/m5 269
35 326 Taylor Bierstaker 00:25:20.7Sauk Prairie 8:10 min/m2 2710
36 205 Mattie Denton 00:25:22.2Mauston 8:11 min/m5 2812
37 438 Ryann Klein 00:25:22.9Stevens Point 8:11 min/m15 >712
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

38 460 Abby Stupar 00:25:25.2Stevens Point 8:12 min/m16 >710
39 537 Chloe Matthews 00:25:25.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:12 min/m2 <510
40 163 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:33.4Marshfield 8:14 min/m5 2911
41 87 Chelsea Chen 00:25:36.9Luther 8:15 min/m4 3012
42 928 Maleah Redmann 00:25:41.4Athens 8:17 min/m1 <59
43 998 Ally Tebon 00:25:45.2Deerfield/Cambridge 8:18 min/m1 <512
44 86 Chelsea Bruemmer 00:25:45.8Luther 8:18 min/m5 3111
45 422 Maddie Brown 00:25:48.7Stevens Point 8:19 min/m17 >711
46 461 Bryn Swiston 00:25:56.6Stevens Point 8:22 min/m18 >79
47 420 Brianna Besaw 00:26:05.4Stevens Point 8:24 min/m19 >712
48 173 Kendra Tremelling 00:26:09.6Marshfield 8:26 min/m6 3212
49 423 Alana Caldwell 00:26:12.6Stevens Point 8:27 min/m20 >712
50 208 Elizabeth Kolb 00:26:22.8Mauston 8:30 min/m6 3311
51 167 Shantel Nienast 00:26:32.5Marshfield 8:33 min/m7 3411
52 271 Alison Berndt 00:26:34.1Oshkosh West 8:34 min/m3 3511
53 60 Sarah Bullard 00:26:36.4Lourdes Academy 8:34 min/m1 <511
54 325 Kylie Baier 00:26:39.6Sauk Prairie 8:36 min/m3 3611
55 434 Brooke Hiess 00:26:39.8Stevens Point 8:36 min/m21 >711
56 170 Emily Sautebin 00:26:43.7Marshfield 8:37 min/m8 >79
57 538 Avery Mcmillan 00:26:46.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:38 min/m3 <59
58 281 Amber Wiedenhoeft 00:26:50.8Oshkosh West 8:39 min/m4 3711
59 508 Hinu Leonard 00:26:52.4Wisconsin Dells 8:40 min/m1 <510
60 327 Sara Bradley 00:26:56.3Sauk Prairie 8:41 min/m4 3811
61 431 Carly Gausmann 00:27:06.8Stevens Point 8:44 min/m22 >79
62 967 Natty Soper 00:27:13.3Darlington 8:46 min/m6 3910
63 429 Justine Eron 00:27:19.6Stevens Point 8:48 min/m23 >712
64 997 Ava Graffin 00:27:32.8Deerfield/Cambridge 8:53 min/m2 <512
65 961 Kaitlyn Johnson 00:27:33.8Darlington 8:53 min/m7 4012
66 962 Lauren Jones 00:27:35.4Darlington 8:54 min/m8 >79
67 448 Rania Nasif 00:27:39.1Stevens Point 8:55 min/m24 >712
68 507 Tess Jisa 00:27:40.4Wisconsin Dells 8:55 min/m2 <511
69 165 Halle Hollatz 00:27:41.1Marshfield 8:55 min/m9 >711
70 279 Carly Steinert 00:27:51.7Oshkosh West 8:59 min/m5 4110
71 959 Reagan Crist 00:27:52.5Darlington 8:59 min/m9 >711
72 331 Caitlyn Kinnamon 00:28:01.9Sauk Prairie 9:02 min/m5 429
73 276 Baileigh Remy 00:28:04.8Oshkosh West 9:03 min/m6 4312
74 328 Joana Falcao 00:28:06.9Sauk Prairie 9:04 min/m6 4412
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

75 169 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 00:28:09.7Marshfield 9:05 min/m10 >710
76 334 Juliana Renly 00:28:19.0Sauk Prairie 9:08 min/m7 4510
77 90 Emme Rogers 00:28:20.7Luther 9:08 min/m6 4612
78 171 Riley Slade 00:28:33.9Marshfield 9:12 min/m11 >712
79 964 Gracey McDermott 00:28:34.3Darlington 9:13 min/m10 >710
80 211 Paige Wesley 00:28:35.3Mauston 9:13 min/m7 479
81 924 Tori Halopka 00:28:48.1Athens 9:17 min/m2 <510
82 209 Hannah Shields 00:28:49.7Mauston 9:17 min/m8 >79
83 899 Katie Gearhart 00:29:06.6Adams-Friendship 9:23 min/m1 <512
84 926 Megan Nowak 00:29:37.9Athens 9:33 min/m3 <512
85 91 Kim Rushlow 00:29:54.9Luther 9:39 min/m7 4811
86 85 Caylee Bruemmer 00:30:00.8Luther 9:40 min/m8 >79
87 459 Ariana Sotelo 00:30:16.9Stevens Point 9:46 min/m25 >711
88 449 Hope Nemeth 00:30:26.9Stevens Point 9:49 min/m26 >711
89 164 Samantha Hoch 00:30:37.0Marshfield 9:52 min/m12 >710
90 929 Courtney Sommer 00:30:58.3Athens 9:59 min/m4 <510
91 330 Cecilia Galeotti 00:30:59.7Sauk Prairie 9:59 min/m8 >712
92 433 Desiree Harhay 00:31:04.6Stevens Point 10:01 min/m27 >711
93 277 Emily Roland 00:31:23.0Oshkosh West 10:07 min/m7 4911
94 168 Taylor Palecek 00:33:50.7Marshfield 10:55 min/m13 >79
95 280 Anna Wagner 00:34:47.4Oshkosh West 11:13 min/m8 >710
96 357 Naomi Hone 00:35:38.1Sparta 11:29 min/m1 <510
97 344 Alyssa Falkner 00:36:14.5Sparta 11:41 min/m2 <512
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2017

JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:50:17Team Time

1 1 445 Courtney Milkowski 21:26.4 1
2 2 446 Sydney Milkowski 21:28.4 2
3 3 436 Jayden Jones 22:18.2 3
4 4 435 Lauren Huspeni 22:20.2 4
5 5 442 Ellie Mallek 22:42.7 5
6 6 432 Halle Gregorich 22:48.6 6
7 7 430 McKenzie Fuehrer 23:13.2 7
8 8 437 Emma Kempen 23:13.8 >7
9 13 450 Ashtyn Newland 23:46.3 >7

10 14 424 Olivia Clemens 23:52.1 >7
11 16 425 Meghan DeBot 24:05.4 >7
12 21 447 Maddie Mutz 24:32.4 >7
13 25 457 Brooklyn Seefeldt 24:44.3 >7
14 26 439 Kaylin Kostuchowski 24:45.3 >7
15 37 438 Ryann Klein 25:22.9 >7
16 38 460 Abby Stupar 25:25.2 >7
17 45 422 Maddie Brown 25:48.7 >7
18 46 461 Bryn Swiston 25:56.6 >7
19 47 420 Brianna Besaw 26:05.4 >7
20 49 423 Alana Caldwell 26:12.6 >7
21 55 434 Brooke Hiess 26:39.8 >7
22 61 431 Carly Gausmann 27:06.8 >7
23 63 429 Justine Eron 27:19.6 >7
24 67 448 Rania Nasif 27:39.1 >7
25 87 459 Ariana Sotelo 30:16.9 >7
26 88 449 Hope Nemeth 30:26.9 >7
27 92 433 Desiree Harhay 31:04.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
02:02:01Team Time

1 9 963 Miriam Lindqist 23:15.6 8
2 10 958 Morgan Black 23:17.2 9
3 28 970 Kelly Wick 24:50.6 20
4 33 960 Aliyah Gould 25:17.6 25
5 34 965 Layla McDermott 25:19.4 26
6 62 967 Natty Soper 27:13.3 39
7 65 961 Kaitlyn Johnson 27:33.8 40
8 66 962 Lauren Jones 27:35.4 >7
9 71 959 Reagan Crist 27:52.5 >7

10 79 964 Gracey McDermott 28:34.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
02:04:05Team Time

1 19 161 Madysen Bohman 24:28.8 14
2 20 166 Jerica Mueller 24:32.3 15
3 23 162 Katelyn Gauerke 24:38.9 17
4 27 160 Jocie Anderson 24:50.4 19
5 40 163 Emma Gilkerson 25:33.4 29
6 48 173 Kendra Tremelling 26:09.6 32
7 51 167 Shantel Nienast 26:32.5 34
8 56 170 Emily Sautebin 26:43.7 >7
9 69 165 Halle Hollatz 27:41.1 >7

10 75 169 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 28:09.7 >7
11 78 171 Riley Slade 28:33.9 >7
12 89 164 Samantha Hoch 30:37.0 >7
13 94 168 Taylor Palecek 33:50.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mauston

Team Points
02:03:58Team Time

1 11 207 Haley Heath 23:34.4 10
2 24 206 Lauren Franek 24:43.1 18
3 30 210 Tirzah Theisen 25:06.0 22
4 32 182 Kennedy Barnier 25:11.1 24
5 36 205 Mattie Denton 25:22.2 28
6 50 208 Elizabeth Kolb 26:22.8 33
7 80 211 Paige Wesley 28:35.3 47
8 82 209 Hannah Shields 28:49.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
02:04:37Team Time

1 15 88 Makayla Hansen 23:59.3 12
2 18 73 Abbigayle Las 24:06.7 13
3 31 92 Lauren Stuebs 25:08.1 23
4 41 87 Chelsea Chen 25:36.9 30
5 44 86 Chelsea Bruemmer 25:45.8 31
6 77 90 Emme Rogers 28:20.7 46
7 85 91 Kim Rushlow 29:54.9 48
8 86 85 Caylee Bruemmer 30:00.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
02:10:55Team Time

1 22 272 Devin Hable 24:33.9 16
2 29 273 Paige Kempf 25:03.7 21
3 52 271 Alison Berndt 26:34.1 35
4 58 281 Amber Wiedenhoeft 26:50.8 37
5 70 279 Carly Steinert 27:51.7 41
6 73 276 Baileigh Remy 28:04.8 43
7 93 277 Emily Roland 31:23.0 49
8 95 280 Anna Wagner 34:47.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
02:10:45Team Time

1 12 333 Cassie Radl 23:46.1 11
2 35 326 Taylor Bierstaker 25:20.7 27
3 54 325 Kylie Baier 26:39.6 36
4 60 327 Sara Bradley 26:56.3 38
5 72 331 Caitlyn Kinnamon 28:01.9 42
6 74 328 Joana Falcao 28:06.9 44
7 76 334 Juliana Renly 28:19.0 45
8 91 330 Cecilia Galeotti 30:59.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 83 899 Katie Gearhart 29:06.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
Team Time

1 42 928 Maleah Redmann 25:41.4 <5
2 81 924 Tori Halopka 28:48.1 <5
3 84 926 Megan Nowak 29:37.9 <5
4 90 929 Courtney Sommer 30:58.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Points
Team Time

1 43 998 Ally Tebon 25:45.2 <5
2 64 997 Ava Graffin 27:32.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lourdes Academy

Team Points
Team Time

1 53 60 Sarah Bullard 26:36.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta

Team Points
Team Time

1 96 357 Naomi Hone 35:38.1 <5
2 97 344 Alyssa Falkner 36:14.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Dells

Team Points
Team Time

1 59 508 Hinu Leonard 26:52.4 <5
2 68 507 Tess Jisa 27:40.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
Team Time

1 17 536 Jessica Leow 24:06.3 <5
2 39 537 Chloe Matthews 25:25.9 <5
3 57 538 Avery Mcmillan 26:46.4 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
Team Time
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 57 8
2 Wisconsin Dells 58 7
3 Mauston 122 8
4 Darlington 126 8
5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 171 8
6 Manitowoc Lincoln 189 7
7 Marshfield 206 8
8 Deerfield/Cambridge 222 7
9 Sauk Prairie 227 8

10 Gillett 229 5
11 Luther 255 7
12 Tomah 278 5
13 Green Bay West 340 5
14 Edgar 364 7
15 Sparta 387 5

Adams-Friendship 3
Assumption 1
Athens 2
Lourdes Academy 4
Oshkosh West 4
Rosholt 4
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

1 494 Laura Beghin 00:19:08.3Wisconsin Dells 6:10 min/m1 110
2 898 Sylvia Hansen 00:19:41.2Gillett 6:21 min/m1 29
3 10 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:51.4Edgar 6:24 min/m1 310
4 187 Journey Malacina 00:19:54.8Mauston 6:25 min/m1 410
5 368 Madeline Hyland 00:19:58.4Stevens Point 6:26 min/m1 510
6 370 Carly Olsen 00:19:59.3Stevens Point 6:26 min/m2 611
7 944 Reghan Komprood 00:20:07.6Darlington 6:29 min/m1 712
8 478 Hannah Wilcox-Borg 00:20:08.8Tomah 6:29 min/m1 89
9 495 Taylor Campbell 00:20:15.1Wisconsin Dells 6:31 min/m2 912
10 522 Willow Sering 00:20:15.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:32 min/m1 1010
11 366 Grace Belson 00:20:32.8Stevens Point 6:37 min/m3 1111
12 122 Sophia Schrodi 00:20:36.0Marshfield 6:38 min/m1 1212
13 496 Emily Cunningham 00:20:45.9Wisconsin Dells 6:41 min/m3 139
14 945 Ilse Mendez 00:20:50.4Darlington 6:43 min/m2 1411
15 367 Sara Hopper 00:20:50.6Stevens Point 6:43 min/m4 159
16 497 Lindsay Cunningham 00:21:01.0Wisconsin Dells 6:46 min/m4 1610
17 521 Sarah Price 00:21:06.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:48 min/m2 179
18 183 Anna Boppart 00:21:13.0Mauston 6:50 min/m2 1810
19 499 Megan Jones 00:21:18.9Wisconsin Dells 6:52 min/m5 199
20 444 Kamryn Meixner 00:21:22.5Stevens Point 6:53 min/m5 2010
21 901 Lauren Herzog 00:21:23.9Gillett 6:54 min/m2 2112
22 939 Emma Crist 00:21:24.7Darlington 6:54 min/m3 2212
23 54 Mia Maslowski 00:21:32.4Lourdes Academy 6:56 min/m1 <59
24 53 Addie Masini 00:21:33.9Lourdes Academy 6:57 min/m2 <510
25 106 Cayla Robinson 00:21:34.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:57 min/m1 2310
26 946 Erin Wolf 00:21:36.9Darlington 6:58 min/m4 2412
27 105 Breanna Reinhart 00:21:37.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:58 min/m2 2511
28 185 Grace Hammer 00:21:41.4Mauston 6:59 min/m3 2612
29 104 Libby Meyer 00:21:43.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:00 min/m3 2710
30 982 Ashley Jacobs 00:21:47.9Deerfield/Cambridge 7:01 min/m1 2811
31 307 Riley Breunig 00:21:48.3Sauk Prairie 7:02 min/m1 2911
32 32 Desiree Fields 00:21:49.9Green Bay West 7:02 min/m1 3010
33 986 Olivia Williams 00:21:53.9Deerfield/Cambridge 7:03 min/m2 3110
34 119 Dehlia Kilty 00:21:54.6Marshfield 7:04 min/m2 329
35 188 Mya Scully 00:22:02.9Mauston 7:06 min/m4 3312
36 918 Abby Van Rixel 00:22:04.6Athens 7:07 min/m1 <510
37 985 Erin Rieckmann 00:22:22.6Deerfield/Cambridge 7:13 min/m3 3412
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

38 118 Ali Geiger 00:22:25.6Marshfield 7:14 min/m3 359
39 369 Jillian Keup 00:22:26.4Stevens Point 7:14 min/m6 3611
40 19 Becca Brehmer 00:22:27.5Gillett 7:14 min/m3 3712
41 371 Skyler Schoonaert 00:22:34.6Stevens Point 7:16 min/m7 3810
42 69 Grace Bain 00:22:35.1Luther 7:17 min/m1 3912
43 71 Cianna Hoppe 00:22:36.4Luther 7:17 min/m2 4011
44 186 Isabella Kemp 00:22:46.3Mauston 7:20 min/m5 4110
45 309 Emily Herbrand 00:22:47.5Sauk Prairie 7:21 min/m2 429
46 308 Maggie Harter 00:22:53.0Sauk Prairie 7:22 min/m3 4312
47 51 Andrea Beecher 00:22:53.6Lourdes Academy 7:23 min/m3 <512
48 347 Kari O'Rourke 00:22:54.4Sparta 7:23 min/m1 4412
49 189 Jill Sturzsherg 00:22:57.9Mauston 7:24 min/m6 4512
50 520 Cierra Nieman 00:22:59.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:25 min/m3 4611
51 517 Faith Dix 00:23:01.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:25 min/m4 4710
52 474 Brielle Harmel 00:23:01.6Tomah 7:25 min/m2 4810
53 310 Sarah Hupp 00:23:03.6Sauk Prairie 7:26 min/m4 4912
54 225 Sitota Troedel 00:23:04.4Oshkosh West 7:26 min/m1 <510
55 75 Lizzy Stuebs 00:23:07.3Luther 7:27 min/m3 5010
56 519 Charlotte Hanneman 00:23:07.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:27 min/m5 5112
57 426 Miranda DeBot 00:23:07.6Stevens Point 7:27 min/m8 >712
58 101 Jillian Amasone 00:23:07.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:27 min/m4 5212
59 184 Kelsey Georgeson 00:23:07.9Mauston 7:27 min/m7 5312
60 498 Addy Johnson 00:23:14.2Wisconsin Dells 7:29 min/m6 5410
61 224 Destiny Portman 00:23:15.1Oshkosh West 7:30 min/m2 <510
62 116 Bailey Bauer 00:23:18.2Marshfield 7:31 min/m4 559
63 500 Gracie Walker 00:23:20.4Wisconsin Dells 7:31 min/m7 569
64 74 Julia Strangman 00:23:22.1Luther 7:32 min/m4 579
65 290 Logan Krogwold 00:23:25.1Rosholt 7:33 min/m1 <59
66 293 Amber Studzinski 00:23:25.1Rosholt 7:33 min/m2 <59
67 983 Mia Knops 00:23:28.3Deerfield/Cambridge 7:34 min/m4 5811
68 941 Brooke Douglas 00:23:28.7Darlington 7:34 min/m5 599
69 940 Maddie Crist 00:23:31.4Darlington 7:35 min/m6 6010
70 34 Elizabeth Jamrosz 00:23:34.1Green Bay West 7:36 min/m2 619
71 107 Olivia Schuh 00:23:34.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:36 min/m5 629
72 222 Isabelle Labus 00:23:35.5Oshkosh West 7:36 min/m3 <511
73 204 Crystal Cafferty 00:23:36.1Mauston 7:36 min/m8 >712
74 473 Brooke Bakken 00:23:40.7Tomah 7:38 min/m3 639
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

75 908 Sam Nelson 00:23:42.6Assumption 7:38 min/m1 <59
76 313 Mabel Schneller 00:23:46.6Sauk Prairie 7:40 min/m5 649
77 475 Brooke Lucka 00:23:47.4Tomah 7:40 min/m4 659
78 943 Meghan Douglas 00:23:51.3Darlington 7:41 min/m7 6612
79 103 Sabine Laliberte 00:23:53.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:42 min/m6 6711
80 102 Morgan Bartow 00:23:54.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:42 min/m7 6811
81 221 Grace Halstead 00:23:56.0Oshkosh West 7:43 min/m4 <510
82 72 Jessica Kaufmann 00:23:58.0Luther 7:43 min/m5 699
83 70 Karinna Handy 00:24:00.0Luther 7:44 min/m6 7010
84 56 Olivia Weber 00:24:01.4Lourdes Academy 7:44 min/m4 <512
85 980 Nicole Glesinger 00:24:01.9Deerfield/Cambridge 7:45 min/m5 7111
86 117 Leah Brown 00:24:04.1Marshfield 7:45 min/m5 729
87 346 Lydia Hone 00:24:05.6Sparta 7:46 min/m2 7312
88 518 Haley Goldberg 00:24:09.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:47 min/m6 7412
89 524 Caitlyn Whipple 00:24:09.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:47 min/m7 7512
90 31 Mary Brown 00:24:11.6Green Bay West 7:48 min/m3 7612
91 120 Elaina Kirschnik 00:24:12.0Marshfield 7:48 min/m6 779
92 89 Jessie Maedke 00:24:12.4Luther 7:48 min/m7 7812
93 311 Bethany Johnson 00:24:13.7Sauk Prairie 7:48 min/m6 7911
94 21 Ana Grover 00:24:19.3Gillett 7:50 min/m4 8010
95 523 Kaidee Voight 00:24:24.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:52 min/m8 >712
96 292 McKenzie Stalter 00:24:30.1Rosholt 7:54 min/m3 <511
97 981 Olivia Graffin 00:24:35.1Deerfield/Cambridge 7:55 min/m6 8112
98 306 Julia Ballweg 00:24:38.4Sauk Prairie 7:56 min/m7 8212
99 942 Gracie Douglas 00:24:39.4Darlington 7:57 min/m8 >710

100 294 Amanda Wanta 00:24:59.6Rosholt 8:03 min/m4 <511
101 892 Jayden Frank 00:25:06.8Adams-Friendship 8:06 min/m1 <511
102 33 Elara Herman 00:25:13.7Green Bay West 8:08 min/m4 8310
103 121 Brooke McGrath 00:25:20.9Marshfield 8:10 min/m7 8411
104 891 Carrissa Frank 00:25:29.1Adams-Friendship 8:13 min/m2 <511
105 9 Rachel Brewster 00:25:37.5Edgar 8:15 min/m2 859
106 349 Manuela Villaverde 00:25:38.3Sparta 8:16 min/m3 86
107 984 Rachel Kornelsen 00:25:40.6Deerfield/Cambridge 8:16 min/m7 8710
108 917 Amanda Arnesen 00:25:44.6Athens 8:18 min/m2 <512
109 123 Mya Williamson 00:25:46.3Marshfield 8:18 min/m8 >79
110 329 Maya Frey 00:25:48.4Sauk Prairie 8:19 min/m8 >712
111 348 Justine Pokorny 00:26:15.0Sparta 8:28 min/m4 889
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 7, 2017

112 20 Elizabeth Ciancio 00:28:22.1Gillett 9:09 min/m5 899
113 890 Stacey Demunck 00:28:34.5Adams-Friendship 9:13 min/m3 <510
114 36 Hannah Pamperin 00:28:59.1Green Bay West 9:21 min/m5 9010
115 11 Kateri Hackel 00:29:18.3Edgar 9:27 min/m3 9111
116 13 Morgan Schilling 00:30:50.3Edgar 9:56 min/m4 9210
117 8 Catherine Bergs 00:31:02.1Edgar 10:00 min/m5 9310
118 472 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown 00:31:36.8Tomah 10:11 min/m5 9412
119 14 Sydney Streveler 00:32:01.4Edgar 10:19 min/m6 9511
120 345 Abigail Hone 00:32:59.4Sparta 10:38 min/m5 9611
121 15 Angela Riehle 00:33:02.1Edgar 10:39 min/m7 9712
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2017

Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:42:44Team Time

1 5 368 Madeline Hyland 19:58.4 5
2 6 370 Carly Olsen 19:59.3 6
3 11 366 Grace Belson 20:32.8 11
4 15 367 Sara Hopper 20:50.6 15
5 20 444 Kamryn Meixner 21:22.5 20
6 39 369 Jillian Keup 22:26.4 36
7 41 371 Skyler Schoonaert 22:34.6 38
8 57 426 Miranda DeBot 23:07.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Dells

Team Points
01:42:30Team Time

1 1 494 Laura Beghin 19:08.3 1
2 9 495 Taylor Campbell 20:15.1 9
3 13 496 Emily Cunningham 20:45.9 13
4 16 497 Lindsay Cunningham 21:01.0 16
5 19 499 Megan Jones 21:18.9 19
6 60 498 Addy Johnson 23:14.2 54
7 63 500 Gracie Walker 23:20.4 56

Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mauston

Team Points
01:47:39Team Time

1 4 187 Journey Malacina 19:54.8 4
2 18 183 Anna Boppart 21:13.0 18
3 28 185 Grace Hammer 21:41.4 26
4 35 188 Mya Scully 22:02.9 33
5 44 186 Isabella Kemp 22:46.3 41
6 49 189 Jill Sturzsherg 22:57.9 45
7 59 184 Kelsey Georgeson 23:07.9 53
8 73 204 Crystal Cafferty 23:36.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
01:47:29Team Time

1 7 944 Reghan Komprood 20:07.6 7
2 14 945 Ilse Mendez 20:50.4 14
3 22 939 Emma Crist 21:24.7 22
4 26 946 Erin Wolf 21:36.9 24
5 68 941 Brooke Douglas 23:28.7 59
6 69 940 Maddie Crist 23:31.4 60
7 78 943 Meghan Douglas 23:51.3 66
8 99 942 Gracie Douglas 24:39.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:50:31Team Time

1 10 522 Willow Sering 20:15.5 10
2 17 521 Sarah Price 21:06.7 17
3 50 520 Cierra Nieman 22:59.9 46
4 51 517 Faith Dix 23:01.0 47
5 56 519 Charlotte Hanneman 23:07.4 51
6 88 518 Haley Goldberg 24:09.1 74
7 89 524 Caitlyn Whipple 24:09.3 75
8 95 523 Kaidee Voight 24:24.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
01:51:39Team Time

1 25 106 Cayla Robinson 21:34.6 23
2 27 105 Breanna Reinhart 21:37.9 25
3 29 104 Libby Meyer 21:43.8 27
4 58 101 Jillian Amasone 23:07.9 52
5 71 107 Olivia Schuh 23:34.2 62
6 79 103 Sabine Laliberte 23:53.6 67
7 80 102 Morgan Bartow 23:54.6 68

Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:52:19Team Time

1 12 122 Sophia Schrodi 20:36.0 12
2 34 119 Dehlia Kilty 21:54.6 32
3 38 118 Ali Geiger 22:25.6 35
4 62 116 Bailey Bauer 23:18.2 55
5 86 117 Leah Brown 24:04.1 72
6 91 120 Elaina Kirschnik 24:12.0 77
7 103 121 Brooke McGrath 25:20.9 84
8 109 123 Mya Williamson 25:46.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Points
01:53:35Team Time

1 30 982 Ashley Jacobs 21:47.9 28
2 33 986 Olivia Williams 21:53.9 31
3 37 985 Erin Rieckmann 22:22.6 34
4 67 983 Mia Knops 23:28.3 58
5 85 980 Nicole Glesinger 24:01.9 71
6 97 981 Olivia Graffin 24:35.1 81
7 107 984 Rachel Kornelsen 25:40.6 87

Team name:
Team result: 227 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
01:54:20Team Time

October 7, 2017 2 of 5Page



Team name:
Team result: 227 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
01:54:20Team Time

1 31 307 Riley Breunig 21:48.3 29
2 45 309 Emily Herbrand 22:47.5 42
3 46 308 Maggie Harter 22:53.0 43
4 53 310 Sarah Hupp 23:03.6 49
5 76 313 Mabel Schneller 23:46.6 64
6 93 311 Bethany Johnson 24:13.7 79
7 98 306 Julia Ballweg 24:38.4 82
8 110 329 Maya Frey 25:48.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gillett

Team Points
01:56:15Team Time

1 2 898 Sylvia Hansen 19:41.2 2
2 21 901 Lauren Herzog 21:23.9 21
3 40 19 Becca Brehmer 22:27.5 37
4 94 21 Ana Grover 24:19.3 80
5 112 20 Elizabeth Ciancio 28:22.1 89

Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
01:55:40Team Time

1 42 69 Grace Bain 22:35.1 39
2 43 71 Cianna Hoppe 22:36.4 40
3 55 75 Lizzy Stuebs 23:07.3 50
4 64 74 Julia Strangman 23:22.1 57
5 82 72 Jessica Kaufmann 23:58.0 69
6 83 70 Karinna Handy 24:00.0 70
7 92 89 Jessie Maedke 24:12.4 78

Team name:
Team result: 278 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
02:02:16Team Time

1 8 478 Hannah Wilcox-Borg 20:08.8 8
2 52 474 Brielle Harmel 23:01.6 48
3 74 473 Brooke Bakken 23:40.7 63
4 77 475 Brooke Lucka 23:47.4 65
5 118 472 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown 31:36.8 94

Team name:
Team result: 340 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West

Team Points
02:03:49Team Time

1 32 32 Desiree Fields 21:49.9 30
2 70 34 Elizabeth Jamrosz 23:34.1 61
3 90 31 Mary Brown 24:11.6 76
4 102 33 Elara Herman 25:13.7 83
5 114 36 Hannah Pamperin 28:59.1 90

Team name:
Team result: 364 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:16:40Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 364 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:16:40Team Time

1 3 10 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:51.4 3
2 105 9 Rachel Brewster 25:37.5 85
3 115 11 Kateri Hackel 29:18.3 91
4 116 13 Morgan Schilling 30:50.3 92
5 117 8 Catherine Bergs 31:02.1 93
6 119 14 Sydney Streveler 32:01.4 95
7 121 15 Angela Riehle 33:02.1 97

Team name:
Team result: 387 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta

Team Points
02:11:53Team Time

1 48 347 Kari O'Rourke 22:54.4 44
2 87 346 Lydia Hone 24:05.6 73
3 106 349 Manuela Villaverde 25:38.3 86
4 111 348 Justine Pokorny 26:15.0 88
5 120 345 Abigail Hone 32:59.4 96

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 101 892 Jayden Frank 25:06.8 <5
2 104 891 Carrissa Frank 25:29.1 <5
3 113 890 Stacey Demunck 28:34.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 75 908 Sam Nelson 23:42.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
Team Time

1 36 918 Abby Van Rixel 22:04.6 <5
2 108 917 Amanda Arnesen 25:44.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lourdes Academy

Team Points
Team Time

1 23 54 Mia Maslowski 21:32.4 <5
2 24 53 Addie Masini 21:33.9 <5
3 47 51 Andrea Beecher 22:53.6 <5
4 84 56 Olivia Weber 24:01.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
Team Time

1 54 225 Sitota Troedel 23:04.4 <5
2 61 224 Destiny Portman 23:15.1 <5
3 72 222 Isabelle Labus 23:35.5 <5
4 81 221 Grace Halstead 23:56.0 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
Team Time

1 65 290 Logan Krogwold 23:25.1 <5
2 66 293 Amber Studzinski 23:25.1 <5
3 96 292 McKenzie Stalter 24:30.1 <5
4 100 294 Amanda Wanta 24:59.6 <5
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